
Baldwins Gate CE Primary School – Diary Dates – Academic Year 2023-2024   
Updated: 21st February 2024 
 

Date Time Event 
Wednesday 6th September  Pupils return to school 
Monday 11th September  Swimming pool in school (week 1 of 3) 
Wednesday 13th September  Roald Dahl Day 
Monday 18th September  Swimming pool in school (week 2 of 3) 
  Recycling week in school 
  Air Ambulance in school 
Monday 25th September  Swimming pool in school (week 3 of 3) 
  Flu ImmunisaFon Team in school (RecepFon to Year 6) 
Tuesday 26th September 5.30 -7.30 pm EYFS Art Gallery  
Wednesday 4th October  Academy Photography in school (Sibling and Individual photos) 
Thursday 5th October  Trip – Year 4 River Study 
Friday 6th October 2.30 pm MacMilllan Coffee AWernoon 
Monday 16th October  NaFonal Child Measurement Programme for RecepFon and Year 6 
Monday 16th October – Thursday 19th October  Parents’ Evenings 
Friday 20th October  Severn Trent Water in school – assembly and workshops for KS2 
 Evening Bingo – School Fundraiser 
Wednesday 25th October 9.30 – 10.00 am Harvest Assembly in school Red and Yellow Houses (Parents invited) 
 2.45 – 3.15 pm Harvest Assembly in school Blue and Green Houses (parents invited) 
Thursday 26th October  Break up for October Half Term Holiday 
Monday 6th November  Pupils return to school 
  Remembrance week in school  
Monday 13th November  AnF-bullying week  
Wednesday 15th November  Year 3 Stone Age workshop in school 
Friday 17th November  Children in Need (non-uniform day) 
Wednesday 22nd November  Nursery and RecepFon to Crewe Lyceum for Tales from Acorn Wood 
Thursday 23rd November 3.30 – 6.00 pm Film Night (fundraiser for school) Bookable via ParentPay 
Friday 24th November  Non-Uniform Day (in exchange for donaFons to the School Fair) 
Friday 1st December  Christmas Fair 
Thursday 7th December  Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 
Wednesday 13th December 2.00 pm EYFS and KS1 Christmas ProducFon Blue and Green houses (parents invited) 
 Evening EYFS and KS1 Christmas ProducFon Red and Yellow houses (parents invited) 
Thursday 14th December 2.00 pm EYFS and KS1 Christmas ProducFon Red and Yellow houses (parents invited) 
 Evening EYFS and KS1 Christmas ProducFon Blue and Green houses (parents invited) 
Monday 18th December 9.15 am Music Concert at 9.30 am Red/Yellow Houses (Maer/Bucerton) 
Tuesday 19th December 9.15 am Music Concert at 9.30 am Blue/Green Houses (Whitmore/Chapel Chorlton) 
Wednesday 20th December  Christmas Lunch for pupils followed by DISCO 
Thursday 21st December  

9.30 am 
Children to arrive at school between 8.30 and 8.45 am 
Christmas Carol Services in Church tbc Red and Yellow houses (parents invited) 

 11.15 am Christmas Carol Services in Church tbc Blue and Green houses (parents invited) 
Friday 22nd December  Break up for Christmas Holiday 
Monday 8th January  Pupils return to school 
Monday 15th – Thursday 18th January  Parents’ Evenings 
Tuesday 23rd January  Year 1 trip to Nantwich Museum 
Friday 26th January AWernoon Pantomime:  A Christmas Carol (M&M ProducFons in school) 
Friday 9th February  Break up for February Half Term Holiday 
Monday 19th February  Pupils return to school 
Friday 1st March 2.45 pm Year 4 York InformaJon MeeJng for Parents 
 3.00 pm Year 5 PGL InformaJon MeeJng for Parents 
Tuesday 5th March 5.30 pm Year 6 SATs InformaFon MeeFng for Parents 
Wednesday 6th March  Year 6 recorder fesFval at Victoria Hall (lunchFme concert for parents @ 12.30 pm) 
Thursday 7th March  World Book Day 
Wednesday 13th March AWernoon and Evening Year 3 and 4 ProducFon 
Friday 15th March  Comic Relief – Red Nose Day (non-uniform day) 
Wednesday 20th March 2.45 pm Year 3 Standon Bowers InformaJon MeeJng for Parents 
Thursday 21st March 9.30 am Easter Service in Church tbc Blue and Green houses (parents invited) 
 11.15 am Easter Service in Church tbc Red and Yellow houses (parents invited) 
  Easter Egg hunt 
Friday 22nd March  Break up for Easter Holiday 
Monday 8th April  Pupils return to school 
Wednesday 10th to Friday 12th April  Year 4 residenFal visit to York 
Thursday 11th April 2.45 pm Year 6 Llandudno InformaFon MeeFng for Parents 
Monday 15th to Thursday 18th April  Parents’ Evenings 
Tuesday 16th April  Year 2 to Trentham 
Wednesday 24th April  EYFS to Blue Planet 

Year 3 to Chester Zoo 
Wednesday 1st May to Friday 3rd May  Year 3 residenFal visit to Standon Bowers 
Monday 6th May  BANK HOLIDAY 
Wednesday 8th May to Friday 10th May  Year 5 residenFal visit to PGL Boreacon Park 
Monday 13th May to Thursday 16th May  KS2 SATs 
Thursday 23rd May Evening  School Disco 
Friday 24th May  Break up for May Half Term Holiday 



Date Time Event 
Tuesday 4th June  Pupils return to school 
Monday 10th May to Friday 14th May  Year 1 Phonics Screening Check and Year 4 MulFplicaFon Check 
Thursday 13th June Evening Welcome meeFng for Nursery and RecepFon new intake parents 
Thursday 20th June AWernoon Stay and Play 1 of 3 for new Nursery and RecepFon intake 
Friday 21st June 1.30 pm Sports Day 
Wednesday 26th to Friday 28th June  Year 6 residenFal visit to Llandudno 
Thursday 27th June AWernoon Stay and Play 2 of 3 for new Nursery and RecepFon intake 
Monday 1st to Thursday 4th July  Meet the teachers – an opportunity for parents to meet the teacher who will be 

teaching their child in September 
Thursday 4th July AWernoon Stay and Play 3 of 3 for new Nursery and RecepFon intake 
Friday 5th July [1.30 pm] [Sports Day conFngency date in case of poor weather on 21st June] 
  Annual reports issued to parents 
Monday 8th July All day Year 6 transiFon day 1 of 2 at Madeley  
Tuesday 9th July All day Year 6 transiFon day 2 of 2 at Madeley 
Tuesday 9th July TBC Music Concerts 
Tuesday 16th July AWernoon and Evening Year 5 and 6 ProducFon 
Wednesday 17th July  Year 6 Leavers’ Treat 
Thursday 18th July 2.00 pm Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 
 5.30 – 7.00 pm Year 6 Leavers’ BBQ 
Friday 19th July  Break up for the summer holiday 
   
Academic Year 2024-2025   
Monday 2nd September  INSET Day – school closed to pupils 
Tuesday 3rd September  Pupils return to school 
Monday 9th September  Swimming Week 1 of 3 
Monday 16th September  Swimming Week 2 of 3 
Monday 23rd September  Swimming Week 3 of 3 
Wednesday 2nd October  Academy Photography – Individuals/Siblings 
Friday 18th October  Pantomime in school (pm) 

 
 
 
 


